
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Nicholas Esquea Junior Session 1 Junior Costume Design B 9:00:00 A Midsummer Nights Dream Tech  - Junior Costume Design

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Daniel Martin Junior Session 1 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 9:00:00 The Flip Side II - Heather Henderson Acting - Junior Mono AM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Martina Moreta Junior Session 1 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 9:00:00 Life Is Like A Double Cheeseburger - Flip and Fin Kobler Acting - Junior Mono AM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Jonathan Alvarez Junior Session 1 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 9:00:00 Identity Crisis - Christopher Durang Acting - Junior Mono AM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Alyssa Perez Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Im Not At All In Love - The Pajama Game Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Eva Vega Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Im Not At All In Love - The Pajama Game Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Lola Covey Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Im Not At All In Love - The Pajama Game Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Liz Crespo Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Im Not At All In Love - The Pajama Game Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Alicia Polo Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Im Not At All In Love - The Pajama Game Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Sofia Luisis Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Im Not At All In Love - The Pajama Game Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Gabriela Salazar Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Im Not At All In Love - The Pajama Game Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Melanie Mendez Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Im Not At All In Love - The Pajama Game Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Liv Garcia Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Im Not At All In Love - The Pajama Game Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Olivia Marti Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Im Not At All In Love - The Pajama Game Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Kristin Arza Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Im Not At All In Love - The Pajama Game Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Liliagne Zurbitu Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Im Not At All In Love - The Pajama Game Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Eugenia Salas Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Im Not At All In Love - The Pajama Game Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Francesca Wallis Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Im Not At All In Love - The Pajama Game Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Luciano Molina Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Im Not At All In Love - The Pajama Game Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Stella Gutierrez Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Lollipop Sugartime - The Marvelous Wonderettes Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Amberlyn Gonzalez Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Lollipop Sugartime - The Marvelous Wonderettes Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Janiyah Rodriguez Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Lollipop Sugartime - The Marvelous Wonderettes Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Helen Canaan Junior Session 1 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:00:00 Lollipop Sugartime - The Marvelous Wonderettes Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Eva Vega Junior Session 2 Junior Costume Design A 9:31:00 Alice Through the Looking Glass Tech  - Junior Costume Design

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Summer De Los Santos Junior Session 2 Junior Duet Musical A 9:31:00 The Actuary Song - I Love You Because Musical - Junior Duet Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Avril Pulgargonzalez Junior Session 2 Junior Duet Musical A 9:31:00 The Actuary Song - I Love You Because Musical - Junior Duet Musical AM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Sofia Luisis Junior Session 2 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 9:31:00 Mean Girls - Tina Fey Acting - Junior Mono AM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Tristen Lopez-Mu√±oz Junior Session 2 Junior Pantomime 9:31:00 Last First Date Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Stella Gutierrez Junior Session 2 Junior Pantomime 9:31:00 Last First Date Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Zoey Sarria Junior Session 2 Junior Pantomime 9:31:00 Last First Date Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Olivia Marti Junior Session 3 Junior Duet Acting A 10:00:00 Check Please Take 2 - Jonathan Rand Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Luciano Molina Junior Session 3 Junior Duet Acting A 10:00:00 Check Please Take 2 - Jonathan Rand Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Alicia Polo Junior Session 3 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 10:00:00 I Know Him So Well - Chess Musical - Junior Duet Musical AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Francesca Wallis Junior Session 3 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 10:00:00 I Know Him So Well - Chess Musical - Junior Duet Musical AM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Lola Covey Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Acting B 10:31:00 Wait Wait Bo Bait - Lindsay Price Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Zaleth Rodriguez Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Acting B 10:31:00 Wait Wait Bo Bait - Lindsay Price Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Luciano Molina Junior Session 6 Junior Scene Design/Marketing 11:31:00 Alice in Wonderland Tech - Junior Publicity Design

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Ella Iglesias Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Tradicion - On Your Feet Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Allison Ruiz Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Tradicion - On Your Feet Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Stella Gutierrez Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Tradicion - On Your Feet Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Nicholas Esquea Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Tradicion - On Your Feet Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Zaleth Rodriguez Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Tradicion - On Your Feet Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Martina Moreta Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Tradicion - On Your Feet Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Zoey Sarria Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Tradicion - On Your Feet Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Jonathan Alvarez Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Tradicion - On Your Feet Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Claudia Martinez Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Tradicion - On Your Feet Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Amberlyn Gonzalez Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Tradicion - On Your Feet Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Helen Canaan Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Tradicion - On Your Feet Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Valerie Machin Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Tradicion - On Your Feet Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Zoe Vila Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Tradicion - On Your Feet Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Carolina  Rivera Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Tradicion - On Your Feet Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Ian Ribot Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Tradicion - On Your Feet Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Isabella Placensia Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Tradicion - On Your Feet Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Eva Vega Junior Session 7 Junior Solo A 13:00:00 Losing My Mind - Follies Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Alyssa Perez Junior Session 7 Junior Solo B 13:00:00 The Life I Never Led - Sister Act Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Gabriela Salazar Junior Session 7 Junior Solo B 13:00:00 Turn Back O Man - Godspell Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Eva Vega Junior Session 8 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 13:31:00 At the Ballet - A Chorus Line Musical - Junior Small Group Musical PM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Kristin Arza Junior Session 8 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 13:31:00 At the Ballet - A Chorus Line Musical - Junior Small Group Musical PM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Alyssa Perez Junior Session 8 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 13:31:00 At the Ballet - A Chorus Line Musical - Junior Small Group Musical PM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Melanie Mendez Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 The Most Massive Woman Wins - Madeleine George Acting  - Junior Mono PM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Zoey Sarria Junior Session 8 Junior Solo  C 13:31:00 Spanish Rose - Bye Bye Birdie Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Zaleth Rodriguez Junior Session 9 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 14:00:00 The Funeral - Simon Law Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Olivia Marti Junior Session 9 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 14:00:00 The Funeral - Simon Law Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Eugenia Salas Junior Session 9 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 14:00:00 The Funeral - Simon Law Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Luciano Molina Junior Session 9 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 14:00:00 No Problem - Meg Brogran and Katie Dawson Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Liv Garcia Junior Session 9 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 14:00:00 No Problem - Meg Brogran and Katie Dawson Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Liliagne Zurbitu Junior Session 9 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 14:00:00 No Problem - Meg Brogran and Katie Dawson Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Claudia Martinez Junior Session 9 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 14:00:00 No Problem - Meg Brogran and Katie Dawson Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Martina Moreta Junior Session 9 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 14:00:00 No Problem - Meg Brogran and Katie Dawson Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM

MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (MS) 88976 Ella Iglesias Junior Session 9 Junior Solo  C 14:00:00 Im Done - Rocky Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM


